
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2023-
00231

03/02/2
023

ADISBEK, SAMAK Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
ADISBEK, SAMAK

OPER M/V W/O A VALID D.L. 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2023-
00232

03/02/2
023

ALHOMSI, LAURA A Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
ALHOMSI, LAURA A

IMPROPER TURNING (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2023-
00178

03/02/2
023

ANGLE, BRITTON 
THOMAS Plaintiff

ANGLE, BRITTON THOMAS vs. 
BATTER THAN GOOD BAKING 
CO

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2023-
00178

03/02/2
023

BATTER THAN GOOD BAKING 
CO Defendant

ANGLE, BRITTON THOMAS vs. 
BATTER THAN GOOD BAKING 
CO

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2023-
00221

03/02/2
023

BEIER, HALONA A Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BEIER, HALONA A

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2023-
00104

03/02/2
023

BOND, JOHNATHAN Defendant
JEFFERSON CAPITAL SYSTEMS
LLC vs. BOND, JOHNATHAN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2023-
00181

03/02/2
023

CANTRELL, RANDALL 
JOSEPH Defendant

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. 
CANTRELL, RANDALL JOSEPH

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2023-
00178

03/02/2
023

CASILLAS, JESSE Defendant
ANGLE, BRITTON THOMAS vs. 
BATTER THAN GOOD BAKING 
CO

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2023-
00178

03/02/2
023

CASILLAS, 
REBECCA Defendant

ANGLE, BRITTON THOMAS vs. 
BATTER THAN GOOD BAKING 
CO

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2023-
00233

03/02/2
023

CROSS, CRYSTAL 
DAWN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
CROSS, CRYSTAL DAWN

NO SEAT BELT - PASSENGER 
NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2023-
00183

03/02/2
023

CUMMINGS, ALICIA 
ANN Defendant

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. 
CUMMINGS, ALICIA ANN

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2023-
00234

03/02/2
023

DICKISON, HEATHER 
DAWN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
DICKISON, HEATHER DAWN

OPER M/V W/O A VALID D.L. 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2023-
00184

03/02/2
023

DOOTY, REBECCA 
LEANNE Defendant OSW

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. DOOTY, 
REBECCA LEANNE

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2023-
00180

03/02/2
023

DURBIN, RYAN Defendant
WIN-CO FINANCE vs. DURBIN, 
RYAN

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2023-
00222

03/02/2
023

FETTERS, CHASE 
MICHAEL Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
FETTERS, CHASE MICHAEL

SPEEDING 16-20 OVER (TR)

https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2300222
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2300222
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2300180
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2300180
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2300184
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2300184
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2300234
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2300234
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2300183
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2300183
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2300233
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2300233
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2300178
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2300178
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2300178
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2300178
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2300181
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2300181
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2300104
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2300104
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2300221
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2300221
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2300178
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2300178
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2300178
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2300178
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2300232
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2300232
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2300231
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2300231
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
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https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc


Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2023-
00182

03/02/2
023

FOWLER, CRANE 
JOSEPH Defendant

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. FOWLER, 
CRANE JOSEPH

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2023-
00105

03/02/2
023

FRY, LARRY GENE Defendant
LVNV FUNDING LLC vs. FRY, 
LARRY GENE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2023-
00235

03/02/2
023

GENTRY, ETHAN ELIAS 
ROY Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
GENTRY, ETHAN ELIAS ROY

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2023-
00236

03/02/2
023

HACKETT, BRANDON 
DEAN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
HACKETT, BRANDON DEAN

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER 
NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2023-
00237

03/02/2
023

HELMS-MOORE, WIL 
NASHOBA Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
HELMS-MOORE, WIL NASHOBA

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER 
NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2023-
00103

03/02/2
023

JEFFERSON CAPITAL 
SYSTEMS Plaintiff

JEFFERSON CAPITAL SYSTEMS 
LLC vs. RUNNELS, RANDALL

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2023-
00104

03/02/2
023

JEFFERSON CAPITAL 
SYSTEMS Plaintiff

JEFFERSON CAPITAL SYSTEMS 
LLC vs. BOND, JOHNATHAN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2023-
00223

03/02/2
023

KILBURN, CALEB 
R Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
KILBURN, CALEB R

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2023-
00179

03/02/2
023

LAMB, AUSTIN Defendant
WIN-CO FINANCE vs. LAMB, 
AUSTIN

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2023-
00224

03/02/2
023

LOGAN, NEECYA 
KAY Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
LOGAN, NEECYA KAY

POSSESS MARIJUANA (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2023-
00225

03/02/2
023

LOGAN, NEECYA 
KAY Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
LOGAN, NEECYA KAY

POSSESS DRUG 
PARAPHERNALIA (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2023-
00105

03/02/2
023

LVNV FUNDING LLC Plaintiff
LVNV FUNDING LLC vs. FRY, 
LARRY GENE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2023-
00030

03/02/2
023

MELIUS, BROOKE 
ELIZABETH SUE M Person 2

STARN, TREY KRISTOFER and 
MELIUS, BROOKE ELIZABETH 
SUE M

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2023-
00238

03/02/2
023

MONTOYA, MARY 
ANN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MONTOYA, MARY ANN

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER 
NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2023-
00239

03/02/2
023

MORGAN, TOMMY 
JOE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MORGAN, TOMMY JOE JR

FAIL TO STOP AT RED LIGHT 
(TR)

https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2300239
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2300239
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2300238
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2300238
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2300030
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2300030
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2300105
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2300105
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2300225
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2300225
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2300224
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2300224
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2300179
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2300179
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2300223
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2300223
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2300104
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2300104
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2300103
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2300103
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2300237
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2300237
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2300236
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2300236
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2300235
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2300235
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2300105
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2300105
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2300182
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2300182
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc


Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2023-
00178

03/02/2
023

OWNER Defendant
ANGLE, BRITTON THOMAS vs. 
BATTER THAN GOOD BAKING CO

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2023-
00185

03/02/2
023

POLLARD, DEVON Defendant
WIN-CO FINANCE vs. POLLARD, 
DEVON

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2023-
00240

03/02/2
023

PRIMEAUX, HERBERT 
RUSSELL JR Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
PRIMEAUX, HERBERT RUSSELL JR

TOC ALCOHOL (TR) 
TITLE 37 537

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2023-
00241

03/02/2
023

PRIMEAUX, HERBERT 
RUSSELL JR Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
PRIMEAUX, HERBERT RUSSELL JR

OPER M/V W/O A VALID 
D.L. (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2023-
00034

03/02/2
023

ROPP SULLIVAN, PRESLEY 
AARON Defendant

ROPP, BETTY LOU vs. ROPP 
SULLIVAN, PRESLEY AARON

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2023-
00034

03/02/2
023

ROPP, BETTY LOU Plaintiff
ROPP, BETTY LOU vs. ROPP 
SULLIVAN, PRESLEY AARON

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2023-
00103

03/02/2
023

RUNNELS, 
RANDALL Defendant

JEFFERSON CAPITAL SYSTEMS LLC 
vs. RUNNELS, RANDALL

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2023-
00242

03/02/2
023

RYSPEKOV, 
YRYSKELDI Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
RYSPEKOV, YRYSKELDI

OPER M/V W/O A VALID 
D.L. (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2023-
00226

03/02/2
023

SHERRON, SARAH ELISA 
ISABEL Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
SHERRON, SARAH ELISA ISABEL

SPEEDING 21-25 OVER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2023-
00030

03/02/2
023

STARN, TREY 
KRISTOFER Person 1

STARN, TREY KRISTOFER and 
MELIUS, BROOKE ELIZABETH SUE 
M

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2023-
00243

03/02/2
023

STOUT, CODY 
WAYNE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. STOUT, 
CODY WAYNE

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2023-
00033

03/02/2
023

TRENARY, JANET 
MARIE Defendant

TRENARY, JAY vs. TRENARY, JANET 
MARIE

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2023-
00033

03/02/2
023

TRENARY, JAY Plaintiff
TRENARY, JAY vs. TRENARY, JANET 
MARIE

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2023-
00227

03/02/2
023

TYLER, JOHN 
DAVID Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. TYLER, 
JOHN DAVID

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2023-
00186

03/02/2
023

WALLACE, MATTHEW 
DAVID Defendant

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. WALLACE, 
MATTHEW DAVID

MONEY JUDGMENT

https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2300186
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2300186
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2300227
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2300227
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NPO++2300033
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NPO++2300033
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NPO++2300033
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NPO++2300033
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2300243
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2300243
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2300030
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2300030
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2300226
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2300226
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2300242
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2300242
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2300103
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2300103
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NPO++2300034
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NPO++2300034
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NPO++2300034
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NPO++2300034
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2300241
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2300241
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2300240
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2300240
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2300185
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2300185
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2300178
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2300178
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc


Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2023-
00244

03/02/20
23

WEBB, NATALIE 
JADE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
WEBB, NATALIE JADE

NO SEAT BELT - PASSENGER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2023-
00228

03/02/20
23

WILSON, JERRY 
R Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
WILSON, JERRY R

FAIL TO PAY TAXES DUE STATE 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2023-
00245

03/02/20
23

WILSON, JOSHUA 
M Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
WILSON, JOSHUA M

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2023-
00179

03/02/20
23

WIN-CO 
FINANCE Plaintiff

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. LAMB, 
AUSTIN

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2023-
00180

03/02/20
23

WIN-CO 
FINANCE Plaintiff

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. DURBIN, 
RYAN

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2023-
00181

03/02/20
23

WIN-CO 
FINANCE Plaintiff

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. 
CANTRELL, RANDALL JOSEPH

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2023-
00182

03/02/20
23

WIN-CO 
FINANCE Plaintiff

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. FOWLER, 
CRANE JOSEPH

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2023-
00183

03/02/20
23

WIN-CO 
FINANCE Plaintiff

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. 
CUMMINGS, ALICIA ANN

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2023-
00184

03/02/20
23

WIN-CO 
FINANCE Plaintiff

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. DOOTY, 
REBECCA LEANNE

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2023-
00185

03/02/20
23

WIN-CO 
FINANCE Plaintiff

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. POLLARD,
DEVON

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2023-
00186

03/02/20
23

WIN-CO 
FINANCE Plaintiff

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. 
WALLACE, MATTHEW DAVID

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2023-
00229

03/02/20
23

ZHENG, 
RONGGUI Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
ZHENG, RONGGUI

SPEEDING 21-25 OVER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2023-
00230

03/02/20
23

ZHENG, 
RONGGUI Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
ZHENG, RONGGUI

FAIL TO STAY IN SINGLE LANE OF
TRAFFIC (TR)

https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2300230
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2300230
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2300229
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2300229
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2300186
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2300186
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2300185
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2300185
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2300184
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2300184
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2300183
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2300183
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2300182
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2300182
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2300181
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2300181
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2300180
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2300180
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2300179
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2300179
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2300245
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2300245
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2300228
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